
Date Start Facility Game 1 Game 2

Saturday 04/05/2025 9:30 AM Chiller Ice Works Battery v Lucky Pucks Shamrock Snipers v The Donuts

Saturday 04/12/2025 1:00 PM Chiller Ice Works Battery v The Donuts Lucky Pucks v Shamrock Snipers

Saturday 04/19/2025 1:00 PM Chiller Ice Works Shamrock Snipers v Battery The Donuts v Lucky Pucks

Saturday 04/26/2025 12:30 PM Dublin 2 Battery v Lucky Pucks Shamrock Snipers v The Donuts

Saturday 05/03/2025 1:00 PM Chiller Ice Works Battery v The Donuts Lucky Pucks v Shamrock Snipers

Saturday 05/10/2025 1:00 PM Chiller Ice Works Shamrock Snipers v Battery The Donuts v Lucky Pucks

Saturday 05/17/2025 1:00 PM Chiller Ice Works Battery v Lucky Pucks Shamrock Snipers v The Donuts

Saturday 05/24/2025 1:00 PM Chiller Ice Works Battery v The Donuts Lucky Pucks v Shamrock Snipers

Saturday 05/31/2025 1:00 PM Chiller Ice Works Shamrock Snipers v Battery The Donuts v Lucky Pucks

Saturday 06/07/2025 1:00 PM Chiller Ice Works Battery v Lucky Pucks Shamrock Snipers v The Donuts
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